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Genehmigungsinhaber License Holder
HAFLEX Maschinenbau GmbH,
Blauberg Ventilatoren

21-53,

Germany

Eurener Strasse
54294 Trier

Fertigungsstiitte Manufacturing Plant
0001--28221651 001

.Prﬁf.zeichen Test Mark

_AQ
TUVRheinland
CERTIFIED

www.tuv.com
1D 1000000000

Gepriift nach Tested acc. to

EN 60335-2-80:2003+A1+A2

EN 60335-1:2012 |
EN 62233:2008 '
ZEK 01.4-08/11.11 ‘

Zertifiziertes Produkt (Geriiteidentifikation)

Certified Product

(Product Identification)

Ventilator Duct fans

Bezeichnung:

/Type designation

Centro
Centro
Centro
Centro
Centro
Centro
Centro
Centro
Centro

100
100
125
125
200
200
250
315
315

Trade Mark:
Bemessungsspannung/Rated voltage:
Schutzart/Protection degree:
Schutzklasse/Protection class:

Umgebungstemperatur/Ambient temperature:
GI1; (Funktion)
G; Gl; GTI; GTI1l; GT; GT1

Wo/where

Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Priif- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde.
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O -

Lizenzentgelte - Einheit
License Fee - Unit

Bemessungsaufnahme:

2 Centro 150 x ;

L ;

H

L ;

i

max ; Centro 250 x ;
5 ;

H

max

x = blank, W1l; FR; FR1l; GI;

Produkt und Fertigungsstitte erfiillen § 20 und § 21 des

Produktsicherheitsgesetzes.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation.

Product and production fulfill par § 20 and § 21 of the
Product Safety Law.

TUV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, TillystraBe 2, 90431 Niirnberg

Tel.: +49 221 806-1371
Fax: +49 221 806-3935

Ausstellungsdatum Date of Issue :

e-mail: cert-validity@de.tuv.com
http://www.tuv.com/safety

/Rated power input
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80W
62W
T9W
61W
107W
173W
108W
200W
310W
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BLAUBERG
220-240V~, 50Hz
IPX4

II

0-50°C

P 1)

G. Bakés

11.07.2014 (day/mo/yr)




